Indiana State USBC
2024 Final Prize Listing

2024 Indiana State USBC 97th Annual Women's Championship
Munsee Bowl, Muncie * April 6-28, 2024

Team, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Karen, Betty, Kymm, Tiffany
2 Fowler Bowling Center
3 Lucky Ladies
4 ThisisBS
5 CPFS
6 McDonald Girls
7 U Pick It
8 Bowlers Anonymous
9 CC Ladies#3
10 Becky Nichols Team 1
11 Nelson's Golden Girls #1
12 Outlawz
13 Bernies Alterations
14 Platinum Performance Chicks
15 Indiana Family Chiropractor
16 Split Ends
17 Bad Intentions
18 Cutting Edge Physical Therapy
19 The Chippers
20 Funtime Bowlers!
20 Prairie Park Farm #1
22 The Buddlys
22 ThislsHow We Do It!

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Team, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Lucky Ladies
2 ESP

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Doubles, Handicapped

Place

Team name

A WN PR

Woods, Abby R/ Kramer, Jessica
White, Madison N / White, Autumn N
White, Megan L / Bargo, Courtney K
Dennie, DonnaM / Dunne, Arianna

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry

1715611
1486661
1531537
1705262
1715609
1693168
1512407
1579324
1566177
1567861
1531422
1550608
1491363
1478696
1449982
1512393
1460981
1649617
1616107
1554430
1556009
1566245
1707273

$8,376.00

Entry
1531537
1451539

$460.00

$8,836.00

Entry

1715612
1630798
1616107
1573327

Score
2,967
2,806
2,802
2,798
2,795
2,780
2,779
2,778
2,773
2,755
2,749
2,743
2,741
2,738
2,736
2,734
2,727
2,720
2,715
2,713
2,713
2,709
2,709

Prize
$1,200.00
$600.00
$546.00
$501.00
$464.00
$434.00
$407.00
$384.00
$363.00
$344.00
$327.00
$311.00
$296.00
$281.00
$266.00
$253.00
$240.00
$225.00
$210.00
$194.00
$194.00
$168.00
$168.00

Prize
$320.00
$140.00

Prize
$1,000.00
$500.00
$278.00
$270.00

From

Muncie, IN
Fowler, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Griffith, IN
Muncieg, IN
Muncie, IN

Ft Wayne, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Lebanon, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Plainfield, IN
Angola, IN

Fort Wayne, IN
Monrovia, IN
Hillsboro, IN
Hammond, IN
CENTERVILLE, IN
Pendleton, IN
Muncie, IN
Morocco, IN
Bloomfield, IN
Muncie, IN

From
Indianapolis, IN
Portage, IN

From
MUNCIE, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Pendleton, IN
Osceola, IN
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Indiana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Indiana State USBC 97th Annual Women's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

5 Bunton, Crystal J/ Rhoda, Jacqueline 1451539 1,472 $262.00 Portage, IN
6 Brumley, Monica/ Tam, Nikki 1582154 1,469 $257.00 Winchester, IN
7 Tovo, Candice N / Larson, Carlysle M 1527096 1,458 $253.00 Dyer, IN
8 Hood, Holly D / Marcum, Misty R 1705067 1,452 $250.00 Kokomo, IN
9 Sarrazin, Carly C / Desmonds, Cassondra M 1573600 1,446 $244.00 Fort Wayne, IN
10 Vanderwall, Tammy K / Brost, Bonnie R 1486661 1,442 $238.00 Fowler, IN
11 Douglas, Carol M / Jackson, Patricia F 1451767 1,441 $232.00 Michigan City, IN
12 Nelson, Sydney R/ Main, Christina Y 1707273 1,440 $225.00 Muncie, IN
13 Eiler, Bobbie J/ Vincent, Melissa A 1566177 1,439 $220.00 UNKNOWN, IN
14 Konja, Brittnee R/ Hojcus, Tiffany L 1583723 1,438 $214.00 Kouts, IN
15 Liebert, Lucille/ Patterson, Darlena J 1579324 1,437 $208.00 UNKNOWN, IN
16 Kohn, TeraL / Kiehl, Ashley A 1464419 1,427 $202.00 Osceola, IN
16 Hunter, Corrin E/ Taylor, Nicole L 1512407 1,427 $202.00 FtWayne, IN
18 Kiefer, KaylaS/ Nichols, Becky 1567861 1,425 $191.00 Lebanon, IN
19 Harrold, LisaM / Pope, Patti E 1539106 1,424 $180.00 Chesterton, IN
19 Workman, Holly B / Workman, Monica J 1705054 1,424 $180.00 Kokomo, IN
21 Litteral, Sarah N / Kordys, Kelsey M 1454418 1,423 $168.00 LakeVillage, IN
22 Wulf, CynthiaM / McClellan, Tamra A 1449908 1,416 $165.00 Hobart, IN
22 McDonald, Carol L / McDonad, KaylaA 1693168 1,416 $165.00 Muncig, IN
22 Verbich, SaraA / Hajduk, Tammy L 1705262 1,416 $165.00 Griffith, IN
22 Grimes, Teri K / Collins, AngelaJ 1715609 1,416 $165.00 Muncie, IN
26 Wyatt, Andrea L / Feipel, TaralL 1502639 1,414 $142.00 Grahill, IN
26 Gruwell, Sheri D / Dodson, SabrinaM 1616107 1,414 $142.00 Pendleton, IN
28 Seyffarth, LisaM / Mack, Brenda S 1573600 1,413 $135.00 Fort Wayne, IN
29 Johnson, Dedria D / Pierce, Ashley N 1562809 1,412 $129.00 UNKNOWN, IN
30 Gebhardt, Amanda E / Moon, Beth A 1450006 1,411 $100.00 Logansport, IN
30 Hoaks, AngelaM / Brown, Stephanie J 1556010 1,411 $100.00 Morocco, IN
32 Harmon, TanyaM / Buck, MelissaK 1533192 1,410 $90.00 Lafayette, IN
33 Thompson, Heather D / Kennedy, Chong 1454391 1,408 $88.00 Perrysville, IN
34 Strack, Nicole M / Kauffman, Stephany H 1571178 1,405 $80.00 Decatur, IN
35 Dunn, SandraK / Bastin, Wendy 1566247 1,403 $72.00 Bloomfield, IN
35 Merriman, Amanda L / Jackson, Brittnie L 1556010 1,403 $72.00 Morocco, IN
37 Gorman, CorrinaM / Gum, Maureen E 1531422 1,402 $70.00 Indianapalis, IN
37 Jones, Sharon K / King, Ashley N 1565171 1,402 $70.00 Indianapolis, IN
39 Carter, JessicaM / Dillon, Jaimie L 1486661 1,401 $68.00 Fowler, IN
40 Pascual, Denise (Lani) L / File, Dana 1573599 1,400 $66.00 Fort Wayne, IN
411 Bujna, Leonora S/ Kortmann, Bienjen R 1706668 1,398 $62.00 Highland, IN
42 Cassady, CharlisaM / Immel, Amber L 1512393 1,394 $66.00 Hillsboro, IN
43 Clark, Shelly A / Bastin, Wendy 1566245 1,393 $64.00 Bloomfield, IN
43 Green, Joyce A / Kazmierzak, SheilaD 1461273 1,393 $64.00 UNKNOWN, IN
43 Boyd, Angie D / Mavis, Darline 1657192 1,393 $64.00 Albion, IN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $8,178.00

Doubles, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Tovo, Candice N / Larson, CarlysleM 1527096 1,386 $250.00 Dyer, IN
2 Bunton, Crystal J/ Rhoda, Jacqueline 1451539 1,381 $100.00 Portage, IN
3 Seyffarth, LisaM / Mack, Brenda S 1573600 1,309 $80.00 Fort Wayne, IN
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4

Woods, Abby R/ Kramer, Jessica

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Verbich, Sara A
2 McClellan, Tamra A
3 McDonald, Kassidy L
4 Edwards, Tiffany
5 Patterson, Darlena J
6 Dennie, DonnaM
7 Mobley, Deborah M
8 Bargo, Courtney K
9 Gruwell, Sheri D
10 Medlock, Michelle
11 Solis, Melanie A
12 McDonald, Carol L
13 Pepple, Susan R
14 Abel, PamelaK
15 Randles, Angie R
16 Pranger, Jackie E
17 Murrell, Cynthia S
18 Witulski, Leanne M
18 Kassing, Doris J
20 Landis, Megan D
21 Llewellyn, Janice A
22 Bujna, Leonora S
23 Hoch, TrinaS
23 Gothrup, Anne M
23 Starr-Rummage, Regina A
26 Bastin, Wendy
27 Buck, MdlissaK
27 Callins, AngelaJ
27 Kramer, Jessica
30 Hojcus, Tiffany L
30 Main, ChristinaY
32 Shippy, Autumn N
32 Sims, Elizabeth
34 Flaugher, Diana
35 Dillon, Jaimie L
35 Strouse, Paula K
37 McClure, Courtney D
38 Whitaker, Terry L
38 Burns, Nancy A

Indiana State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2024 Indiana State USBC 97th Annual Women's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

1715612
$480.00

$8,658.00

Entry
1705262
1449908
1693168
1554444
1579324
1573327
1560951
1616107
1616107
1639521
1564811
1693168
1566177
1554430
1514954
1539743
1560910
1478522
1449982
1566175
1520120
1706668
1450006
1560910
1560944
1566245
1533192
1715609
1715612
1583723
1707273
1478696
1565170
1539296
1486661
1469551
1450126
1450005
1554444

1,260

Score
854
834
830
813
795
785
783
779
7
776
772
769
768
766
765
760
758
757
757
755
754
753
750
750
750
749
748
748
748
747
747
746
746
743
742
742
741
740
740

$50.00

Prize
$400.00
$200.00
$129.00
$127.00
$126.00
$125.00
$125.00
$124.00
$123.00
$122.00
$121.00
$120.00
$119.00
$118.00
$117.00
$116.00
$115.00
$113.00
$113.00
$112.00
$112.00
$111.00
$108.00
$108.00
$108.00
$107.00
$104.00
$104.00
$104.00
$102.00
$102.00
$100.00
$100.00

$99.00

$98.00
$98.00
$97.00
$94.00
$94.00

MUNCIE, IN

From

Griffith, IN
Hobart, IN
Muncie, IN
Muncie, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Osceola, IN
South Bend, IN
Pendleton, IN
Pendleton, IN
Salem, IN

Knox, IN
Muncie, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Muncie, IN
Attica, IN

Fort Wayne, IN
Hartford City, IN
Beecher, IL
Monrovia, IN
Columbia City, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Highland, IN
Logansport, IN
Hartford City, IN
South Bend, IN
Bloomfield, IN
Lafayette, IN
Muncie, IN
MUNCIE, IN
Kouts, IN
Muncie, IN

Fort Wayne, IN
Indianapolis, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Fowler, IN
Monticello, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Logansport, IN
Muncie, IN
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38
41

R AR S

46
47
47
49
50
50
50

57
57
57
60
60
60

63
64
64
66
66
68
68
68
71
71
71
74
74
74
74
78
78
80
80
80
83
83
85
85

87
87

Masterson, Chasity L
Winters, Christina S
Jessie, Tiffany L
Brost, Bonnie R

Miltenberger, KristinaD

Newby, ChelseaM

Boothroyd, McKenzie N

Corradi, Susan
Faulkner, Barbara K
Rumsey, Leah L
Thompson, Heather D
Jackson, Ashley J
Vincent, Melissa A
Bartley, Hannah J
Smith, Pamela (PJ) J
Mikel, Betty J
Isaacs, Julie
Pemberton, AliciaM
Callier, Judy L
Charlton, JuliaK
Nix, Sarah C
Nichals, Jaylene M
Thompson, Jennifer E
Workman, Cheryle A
Woodall, Kimberly S
Kortmann, Bienjen R
Douglas, Carol M
Fritz, Tabitha A
Roland, Deb A

Kipp, Nancy C
Boling, Winnie L
Liebert, Lucille
Korreckt, Molly D
Gorman, CorrinaM
Pepple, Shana M
Burns, LindaM
Pruitt, Jennifer R
Lanham, MelissaE
Green, AnitalL
Mclntosh, Jama L
Litteral, Sarah N
Isaacs, Lynda J
Nelson, Sydney R
Sage, Megan A
Nichols, Becky
Miller, Yvonne M
Whitehair, Susan R
Keyser, Robin R
Davis, AlissaM

Indiana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 Indiana State USBC 97th Annual Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

1656041
1715607
1486662
1486661
1657165
1478696
1710781
1464416
1531423
1491366
1454391
1531537
1566177
1450394
1566071
1554444
1551448
1449982
1576078
1576051
1450033
1486662
1531537
1531423
1464417
1706668
1451767
1469551
1450003
1491367
1565171
1579324
1450005
1531422
1478696
1531537
1533192
1514954
1461272
1715608
1454418
1649617
1707273
1565169
1567861
1531422
1715609
1479042
1566181

740
738
737
736
736
735
734
732
732
731
730
730
730
729
728
728
728
727
727
727
726
726
726
725
724
724
722
722
721
721
721
720
720
720
719
719
719
719
717
717
716
716
716
715
715
714
714
713
713

$94.00
$93.00
$92.00
$90.00
$90.00
$89.00
$88.00
$86.00
$86.00
$85.00
$83.00
$83.00
$83.00
$82.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$76.00
$76.00
$76.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$72.00
$71.00
$71.00
$69.00
$69.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$57.00
$57.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$55.00
$55.00
$52.00
$52.00
$42.00
$42.00

Bremen, IN
Goodland, IN
Fowler, IN
Fowler, IN
Elkhart, IN

Fort Wayne, IN
Anderson, IN
Osceola, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Angola, IN
Perrysville, IN
Indianapolis, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Pendleton, IN
Hartford City, IN
Muncie, IN
Seymour, IN
Monrovia, IN
Scottsburg, IN
Liberty, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Fowler, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Osceola, IN
Highland, IN
Michigan City, IN
Monticello, IN
Logansport, IN
Angola, IN
Indianapolis, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Logansport, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Lafayette, IN
Attica, IN
Martinsville, IN
Muncie, IN
Lake Village, IN
CENTERVILLE, IN
Muncie, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Lebanon, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Muncie, IN

Leo, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Scratch

Place

Team name

© 00 oo U~ WN PP
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Edwards, Tiffany
Thompson, Jennifer E
Jackson, Ashley J
Corradi, Susan

Burns, LindaM

Tovo, Candice N
Seyffarth, LisaM
Main, ChristinaY
Strouse, PaulaK
Ellison, Taylor N

All Events, Handicapped

Place Team name

1 Verbich, Sara A

2 McClellan, Tamra A

3 Bargo, Courtney K

4 Liebert, Lucille

5 Pepple, Susan R

6 Callins, AngelaJ

7 Whitaker, Terry L

8 Edwards, Tiffany

9 Gruwell, Sheri D
10 Bastin, Wendy
11 Bartley, Hannah J
12 Vanderwall, Tammy K
13 Dillon, Jaimie L
14 Main, Christina Y
15 White, Autumn N
16 McClure, Courtney D
17 Mabley, Deborah M
18 Gorman, CorrinaM
18 Strouse, PaulaK
20 Buck, MelissaK
21 Deguglielmo, Amy C
21 McDonald, Kassidy L
23 Vincent, Melissa A
24 Patterson, Darlena J
24 Taylor, Nicole L

Indiana State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2024 Indiana State USBC 97th Annual Women's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

$8,178.00

Entry
1554444
1531537
1531537
1464416
1531537
1527096
1573600
1707273
1469551
1527096

$510.00

$8,688.00

Entry
1705262
1449908
1616107
1579324
1566177
1715609
1450005
1554444
1616107
1566245
1450396
1486661
1486661
1707273
1630798
1450126
1560951
1531422
1469551
1533192
1464418
1693168
1566177
1450126
1512407

Score

732
683
682
678
671
656
656
653
648
642

Prize
$160.00
$75.00
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00
$32.50
$32.50
$25.00
$20.00
$15.00

Prize
$325.00
$152.00
$120.00
$100.00

$86.00

$75.00
$68.00
$62.00
$60.00
$55.00
$53.00
$52.00
$51.00
$50.00
$49.00
$48.00
$47.00
$46.00
$46.00
$45.00
$44.00
$44.00
$43.00
$42.00
$42.00

From

Muncie, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Osceola, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Dyer, IN

Fort Wayne, IN
Muncie, IN
Monticello, IN
Dyer, IN

From

Griffith, IN
Hobart, IN
Pendleton, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Muncieg, IN
Logansport, IN
Muncie, IN
Pendleton, IN
Bloomfield, IN
Pendleton, IN
Fowler, IN
Fowler, IN
Muncie, IN
Indianapolis, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
South Bend, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Monticello, IN
Lafayette, IN
Osceolg, IN
Muncie, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Ft Wayne, IN

Final Prize Listing
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32

32
34
34
36

37
37
39
40
41
41

43
44
44
46

46
48
49
49
51
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
63
65
65
67
67
67
70
70
72
73
74

Gothrup, Anne M
McDonald, Kayla A
Davis, AlissaM
Kassing, Doris J
Dennie, DonnaM
Dunne, Arianna
Litteral, Sarah N
Brost, Bonnie R
Faulkner, Barbara K
Thompson, Jennifer E
Workman, Holly B
Thompson, Heather D
Berg, Michell

Tam, Nikki

Lanham, MelissaE
McCrady, Mary J
Nelson, Sydney R
Lee, DonicalL
Wilkinson, Tammy E
McDonald, Carol L
Honey, LauraK
Burns, LindaM
Hoch, Trina S
Boling, Winnie L
Isaacs, Lynda J
Eiler, Bobbie J

File, Dana

White, Megan L
Hoaks, AngelaM
Jessie, Tiffany L
Geiger, Autumn N
Johnson, Jessica L
Starr-Rummage, Regina A
Burge, Lindsey
Mathiak, Camille
Nichols, Becky
Williams, Constance S
Kiefer, KaylaS
Charlton, JuliaK
McComas, Louise M
Harmon, TanyaM
Greenberg, Linda P
White, Madison N
Plumer, Mary J
Craig, ChristinaM
Medlock, Michelle
Jackson, Brittnie L
Zorger, Jill R
Bischoff, Macy M

Indiana State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2024 Indiana State USBC 97th Annual Women's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

1560910
1693168
1566181
1449982
1573327
1573327
1454418
1486661
1531423
1531537
1705054
1454391
1460981
1582154
1514954
1576078
1707273
1554430
1512393
1693168
1579324
1531537
1450006
1565171
1649617
1566177
1573599
1616107
1556010
1486662
1657221
1491363
1560944
1562810
1491366
1567861
1543946
1567861
1576051
1454417
1533192
1496476
1630798
1551448
1550608
1639521
1556010
1566181
1497502

2,142
2,135
2,133
2,132
2,130
2,124
2,119
2,119
2,118
2,118
2,114
2,113
2,113
2,112
2,111
2,109
2,109
2,108
2,107
2,107
2,106
2,106
2,102
2,099
2,099
2,098
2,098
2,097
2,096
2,095
2,094
2,092
2,090
2,088
2,086
2,085
2,083
2,082
2,082
2,081
2,081
2,080
2,080
2,080
2,079
2,079
2,078
2,077
2,075

$43.00
$42.00
$41.00
$40.00
$39.00
$38.00
$37.00
$37.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.00
$32.00
$31.00
$31.00
$30.00
$29.00
$29.00
$28.00
$28.00
$27.00
$26.00
$26.00
$25.00
$25.00
$24.00
$23.00
$22.00
$21.00
$22.00
$23.00
$22.00
$21.00
$20.00
$19.00
$18.00
$18.00
$17.00
$17.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$15.00
$15.00
$14.00
$13.00
$12.00

Hartford City, IN
Muncie, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Monrovia, IN
Osceola, IN
Osceola, IN
Lake Village, IN
Fowler, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Kokomo, IN
Perrysville, IN
Hammond, IN
Winchester, IN
Attica, IN
Scottsburg, IN
Muncie, IN
Muncie, IN
Hillsboro, IN
Muncie, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Logansport, IN
Indianapolis, IN

CENTERVILLE, IN

UNKNOWN, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Pendleton, IN
Morocco, IN
Fowler, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Angola, IN
South Bend, IN
Alexandria, IN
Angola, IN
Lebanon, IN
West Lafayette, IN
Lebanon, IN
Liberty, IN

Lake Village, IN
Lafayette, IN
Lafayette, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Seymour, IN
Plainfield, IN
Salem, IN
Morocco, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Kokomo, IN
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75
76
77
77
79
79
79
79
79

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Friars, Brittany L
Mocaby-Ankarlo, Jada K
Miller, Yvonne M
Willhoite, Brooke E
Brewer, Veora

Rumsey, Leah L
Witulski, Leanne M
Merriman, Amanda L
Samuels, Maggie J

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events, Scratch

Place

Team name
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Thompson, Jennifer E
Edwards, Tiffany
Tovo, Candice N
Burns, LindaM
Jones, Eryn D

Sims, Elizabeth

Main, ChristinaY
Mocaby-Ankarlo, JadaK
Seyffarth, LisaM
Sharpe, KatrinaD
File, Dana

Jackson, Ashley J

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Indiana State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2024 Indiana State USBC 97th Annual Women's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

1450124 2,074
1451539 2,073
1531422 2,072
1616106 2,072
1450031 2,070
1491366 2,070
1478522 2,070
1556010 2,070
1649617 2,070

$3,180.00
$3,180.00
Entry  Score
1531537 1,989
1554444 1,969

1527096 1,965
1531537 1,962
1531537 1,895
1565170 1,895
1707273 1,888
1451539 1,887
1573600 1,886
1533192 1,882
1573599 1,882
1531537 1,882

$550.00

$550.00

$29,912.00

$11.00
$10.00
$9.00
$9.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

Prize
$200.00
$100.00

$50.00

$42.00
$37.00
$37.00
$25.00
$20.00
$15.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

Greencastle, IN
Portage, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Pendleton, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Angola, IN

Beecher, IL
Morocco, IN
CENTERVILLE, IN

From
Indianapolis, IN
Muncie, IN
Dyer, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Muncie, IN
Portage, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Lafayette, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Indianapolis, IN

Final Prize Listing
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